@@ BRITISH
@@® COUNCIL

A.R.C. Challenge Malaysia Pitching Session

Time (GMT+8)

Agenda

4.30 pm

4.35 pm

4.40 pm

4.55 pm
5.20 pm

5.40 pm

9.55 pm

6.00 pm

Introductions and Forum 1 Recap
« Sharaad Kuttan, Senior Advisor, Astro Awani

Welcome Remarks
» Prachi Seth, Climate Specialist, Manager,
Climate Action Platform, Asian Venture
Philanthropy Network (AVPN)

Pitching Sessions & Feedback
» Project 1. Weaving Hopes for the Future
* Project 2: VISION - Virtual Impact Storytelling in
Our Network
* Project 3: RIPPLE — Responsible Innovation
Plastics Project for Life and Environment

Feedback by 6 expert panellists and participants

Deep Dive Discussion — Breakout rooms
3 rooms for 3 discussion sessions

Summary of breakout room discussions by
rapporteurs

Closing remarks
» Prabha Sundram, Head Education, Malaysia,
British Council

End
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