

Programme

A.R.C. Challenge Malaysia Pitching Session

Time (GMT+8)		Agenda
4.30 pm	•	Introductions and Forum 1 RecapSharaad Kuttan, Senior Advisor, Astro Awani
4.35 pm	•	 Welcome Remarks Prachi Seth, Climate Specialist, Manager, Climate Action Platform, Asian Venture Philanthropy Network (AVPN)
4.40 pm	•	 Pitching Sessions & Feedback Project 1: Weaving Hopes for the Future Project 2: VISION – Virtual Impact Storytelling in Our Network Project 3: RIPPLE – Responsible Innovation Plastics Project for Life and Environment
4.55 pm	•	Feedback by 6 expert panellists and participants
5.20 pm	•	 Deep Dive Discussion – Breakout rooms 3 rooms for 3 discussion sessions
5.40 pm	•	Summary of breakout room discussions by rapporteurs
5.55 pm	•	 Closing remarks Prabha Sundram, Head Education, Malaysia, British Council
6.00 pm	•	End